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Academic Calendar, Even Semester: 2019-20

Event

Commencement of classes B.Tech. (All
Years)

Mentor-Mentee Meeting — |

Online Programming Quiz conducted by
EICT Academy-IIT Kanpur

Internal Hackthon @ ABESIT for Smart
India Hackathon 2020

Class Test-I

Final Year Project Progress Presentation

Workshop on “Antenna Design,
Fabrication and Testing” under ISTE
Student Chapter

Alumni Meet
Mentor-Mentee Meeting-1I
Industrial Visit

Expert Talk

Students Feedback - I

Class Test-11

Final Year Project Progress Presentation

Sessional-I B.Tech IL, III, IV year

Department Advisory Committee Meeting

Industrial Visit
Activity of ISTE Student Chapter
Mentor Mentee Meeting —III

Final Year Project Progress Presentation
Students Feedback - II

Class Test-II1

Final Year Project Report Submission

Workshop on “Report Writing”
Industrial Visit
Expert Talk

Date(s)

16-01-2020
31-01-2020
31-01-2020

04-02-2020

10-02-

2020, 11-02-
2020 & 13-02-
2020

11-02-2020 &
12-02-2020

12-02-2020

15-02-2020
28-02-2020
Feb 2020
Feb 2020
02-03-2020

02-03-2020 to
04-03-2020

03-03-2020 &
04-03-2020

16-03-2020 to
21-03-2020

21-03-2020
Mar 2020
Mar 2020
03-04-2020

09-04-2020 &
10-04-2020

13-04-2020

13-04-2020 to
15-04-2020

15-04-2020

Apr 2020
Apr 2020
Apr 2020

Day Remarks

Thursday
Friday

Friday
Tuesday

Monday,
Tuesday &
Thursday

Tuesday &
Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday
Friday

Monday

Monday to
Wednesday

Tuesday &
Wednesday

50% of syllabus &
each paper of 3 hours
duration in line with
Dr. APJAKTU
theory examination
papers

Monday to
Saturday

Saturday

Friday
Thursday &
Friday
Monday

Monday to
Wednesday
Hard Bind

Wednesday
(2 Copies)



100% of syllabus &
each paper of 3 hours
20-04-2020 to  Saturday to  duration in line with
25-04-2020 Monday Dr. APJAKTU
theory examination
papers

27 Sessional-II B.Tech ILIILIV year

During External
28 Course Exit Feedback Jun 2020 Practical
Examination
During External
29 Graduate Exit Feedback Jun 2020 Practical
Examination
o As per University
30 End Semester Examination* May 2020
schedule

*Subject to University Schedule



